
LOT 33 EMERALD FOREST PHASE 2.

ORB 770-685,770-687,806-2029, 95

CHANEY MICHAEL
201 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-133
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

MICHAEL CHANEY

1245/0512 11/14/2012 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

FEDERAL HOME LOAN M
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6737 SFR 37,000 01/07/1993

2014HX Base Yr

201 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,145 114.6540 128.41 275,439 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1683

BAS 1,683 100 1,683 146,958

FEP 130 80 104 9,081

FGR 500 55 275 24,013

FOP 36 30 11 961

FSP 40 40 16 1,397

FSP 140 40 56 4,890

2,529 2,145 187,299

BAS= W6 FSP= N5 W8 S5 E8 $ W8 N5 W24 FEP= N5 W13 S10 E13 N5$
S5 W13 FSP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ FGR= W20 S25E20 N25$ S25 E15 S3
FOP= S6E6 N6 W6$ E6 S6 E30 N34$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 19 19 361.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,805

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 90 15 1,350.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,700

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,300

9,045

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


